DW-9020 Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-East, Mumbai – 400051. Email: accounts@minidiamonds.net Phone: 022 4964 1850, CIN: L36912MH1987PLC042515

February 19, 2024

To, **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001 **Company Code: 523373**

Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper Advertisement dated February 17, 2024

Reference: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 has approved the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023. In this regard and pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we herein enclose the copy of the Newspaper Advertisement dated February 17, 2024 published in the following newspaper:

- 1. The Free Press Journal (English Newspaper)
- 2. Navshakti (Marathi Newspaper)

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully For **Mini Diamonds (India) Limited**

Upendra Shah Managing Director DIN: 00748451

Encl. A/a

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | SATURDAY | FEBRUARY 17, 2024

endum

pp. Bank Ltd., ZONEranpur Road, Nashiksion Notice Published

11.00 AM Onward

tions Private hance to pay red asset will

(Refer Column Andheri East, bmit their offer long with scan ective bidder(s) be submitted at Andheri East, J/PO should be

r submission of

is Management is property. arreasons.

horized Officer

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that my client has agreed to purchase the below mentioned land/property from the below mentioned land owners.

DESCRIPTION OF LAND

Maharashtra Pollution Control Board

MINI DIAMONDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L36912MH1987PLC042515

DW-9020 Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter And Nine Months Ended 31ST December 2023

				(PCS. In lakn - Except EPS)				
Sr	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
No.		31,12,2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31-03-2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audite d	
1	Total revenue from operations	7,228.74	6,427.16	4,294.31	16,087.78	11,448.16	16,951.59	
2	Net Profit (Loss) before extra ordinary items	125,16	-56.87	24.89	82.87	70.90	71.10	
3	Net Profit (Loss) after extra ordinary items	125.16	-56,87	24.89	82.87	70.90		
.4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax	122.49	(56.72)	23.87	80.20	66,93	56.39	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	122.49	(56.72)	23.87	80.20	66.93	56.39	
6	Equity Share Capital	345.00	345.00	345,00	345.00	345.00	345.00	
7	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	286.06	
-	Produce Produce (of Product Product Pill and	0.00	10 043	0.00	2 22	4.04	4 00	

Notes

1: The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting hald on 14th February 2024 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Counterly Financial Results Filed with the Stack Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Discloser Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseridia.com and also on the website of the company at www.minidiamondstriain.

Est MINI DIAMONDS (INDIA) LIMITE

Place: Mumbai Date: 14-02-2024 Mr. Upendra N Shah Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00748451

NASHIK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, NASHIK

Water Supply Mechanical Department E Tender Notice No. 26/2023-24

sub section (4) of section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this **15.02.2024.**

The Borrower/Co-borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantorin particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **Saraswat Co-operative Bank Limited**, for total outstanding amount of being ₹ 36,45,776/- (Rs. Thirty Six Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six Only) as on 11.10.2023 plus interest thereon. The Borrower / Co-borrower / Mortgagor / Guarantor attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

Equitable Mortgage of Flat No. 306, in B-Wing, on 3rd Floor, Admeasuring about 762 Sq. Ft. (Carpet Area) in the building known as "Belapur Sun City Co-operative Housing Society Ltd." situated at Sector-15, CBD, Belapur, Navi Mumbal-400 614, on Land Bearing Plot No. 62, 63, 64 AR Village: Belapur, Taluka and Dist. Thane. owned by Mr. Ghadage Varun Dinesh & Mrs. Ghadage Sapana Dinesh.

Date: 15.02.2024
Place: Navi Mumbai

sd/-Authorised Officer

Saraswat Co-op. Bank Ltd., 74/C, Samadhan Building, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Dadar (West), Mumbai 460 028

Tel. No. (022) 24221202 / 1204 / 1206 / 1211

PUBLIC NOTICE

The public in general is hereby informed that, 1.) Conveyance Deed, dated 08/05/1998, 2.) Conveyance Deed, dated 24/03/1999, 3.) Mortgage, Daed, dated

Sale dt. 09.12.1985 and (vi) receipt of Reg. Fee of Sale Deed dt. 06.09.2001 of Flat No.1004 and any writings, letters, receipts in respect of purchase of above said premises have been lost, misplaced and not been found till date.

All person/s having found the lost documents or any claim/s or right in respect of the aforesaid Premises or any part thereof by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lien, gift, possession, exchange, charge, lispendens, maintenance, easement, Court Order/s or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise are hereby called upon to intimate to the undersigned in writing of such claim with original certified copies of all supporting documents within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the claims, if any of such persons shall be treated as willfully abandoned, waived and not binding on our client/s.

Date: 17.02.2024

Place: Mumbai

MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR S. YADAV M.A., LL.M., Advocate High Court C/o. Girish P. Jain & Co.

101-102 Peace Haven N.M. Kale Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.

and an incinum in 10,000 (0.01 otherwood offic otherwood office office of slift the MUMBAI: Sindhi language sneakers heina a linauistic

Doordarshan channel

we will be work of the final stage. Online membership will be opened in the final stage. Online membership will be 3,068 super speciality seats at medical institutes across the country have been marred with similar complaints of Board (Dr'MB) in cardiology in the third or special counselling round, but he was in for a rude shock after the hos12 years. Her husband, Raj, 36, informed the police that her deteriorating mental condition was attributed to not

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra

Astrologer, Palmist,

Numerologist, Vastu & Gems
NUMEROLOGIST, Vastu & Gems
NUMEROLOGISTA AS PER
NATIANASHINA - 402305 CHANGE MY
NAME FROM MAHADIK PRASHANT GOMIND TO PRASHANT GOVIND RAJEMAHADIK VIDE AFFIDAVIT NO. 2352041851268600199642 DATED

I, DEEPALI PRASHANT MAHADIK WIFE OF ARMY NO. 15153061A RANK EX SEP NAME MAHADIK PRASHANT GOVIND R/O VILLAGE KHARDI, POST - KHARDI. TEHSIL MAHAD, DIST. RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA - 402305 CHANGE MY NAME FROM DEEPALI PRASHANT MAHADIK TO DEEPALI PRASHANT RAJEMAHADIK VIDE AFFIDAVIT NO. 2352041851268600199644 DATED 10/01/2024. CL- 276 A

CHANGE OF NAME

I, MAHADIK PRASHANT GOVIND ARMY NO. 15153061A RANK EX SEP VILLAGE KHARDI, POST - KHARDI, TEHSIL DIST. RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA - 402305 CHANGE MY SON'S. NAME FROM SHAMBHU PRASHANT MAHADIK TO SHAMBHU PRASHANT RAJEMAHADIK VIDE AFFIDAVIT 2352041851268600199643 DATED 10/01/203Avii NO : 00AA 698326 F

DATED: 11 JAN 2024. DOCUMENTS OF THE CL- 901 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SANGEETA VINODKUMAR JAIN TO SANGEETA VINOD JAIN AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL- 901 B

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM VINODKUMAR JAIN TO VINOD UDAYLAL JAIN AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL- 901 C

I AM KNOWN AND RECOGNISED AS MS.NIRANJANA DATTATRAY ZAGADE AND NOT AS MRS. NIRANJANA ATUL MUDE AS PER AFFIDAVIT 86AA823681 DT 15TH CL-912 FEBRUARY 2024.



पंजाब नैशनल बैंक punjab national bank

सर्कल सस्त्र सेंटर, मुंबई शहर,६वा मजला, युनाईटेड बँक ऑफ्फ इंडिया टॉवर, सर पी एम रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४००००१, ईमेल: cs6041@pnb.co.in

श्चिपत्रक

कृपया १५.०२.२०२४ रोजी या वृत्तपत्रात प्रकाशित झालेल्या स्थावर मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचनेचे संदर्भ घ्या. या सूचनेमध्ये लॉट क्रमांक १, २,४,५ मध्ये ई-लिलावची तारीख अनावधाने चुकीचे प्रसिद्ध करण्यात आली आहे. या संदर्भात ई-लिलावची योग्य तारीख खालील टिल्या प्रमाणे वाचावे -

लॉट क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव	ई-लिलावची तारीख	
?.	श्री पूर्णेश अमीन आणि तनुजा पूर्णेश अमीन	89.03.7078	
۲.	रॉयल एनर्जी लिमिटेड	89.03.7078	
8.	बाळू गणपत भगत आणि मालन बाळू भगत	99.03.7078	
4.	दिनेश किसन मुळे आणि किसन सुखाराम मुळ्ये	89.03.7078	

जाहीर सूचना

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की श्री वसंत बापू भसाने हे शांती किशन को. ऑप. हाऊ सोसा. लि. चे सभासद, ज्यांचे सोसायटीच्या इमारतीमधील फ्लॅट क्र सी/५०४ (जूना फ्लॅट क्र.२, इमारत क्र.२), डब्ल्यु.एस.रोड, दहिसर (पूर्व) मुंबई-४०००६८, शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र ०२. विभिन्न क्र. ०६ ते १० चे धारक असून १/०६/२०२२ ग्रेजी निधन वाले आणि लि., एस. व्ही. रोड, दहिसर (पूर्व),

जाहीर सूचना

सौ. प्रिती घनश्यामभाई पंड्या, सोसायटीच्या इमारतीमधील शांती किशन इमारतीमधील सी विंग फ्लॅट क्र, २०४ चे मालक आणि शांती किशन को. ऑप. हाऊ. सोसा. लि. ज्याचा पत्ता येथे सीटीएस क्र ११४०, वामनराव सावंत रोड, दहिसर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६८ चे सभासद असून विभिन्न क्र. १३६ ते १४ धारक शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. २८ अन्वये एस. व्ही. रोड, दिहसर (पूर्व),

कोटक महिंद्रा बँक लिमिटेड

प्रधान्य

THE

196

नोंद. कार्यालय : २७ बीकेसी, सी-२७, जी-व्लॉक, बांद्रा-कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (प्), मुंबई, ०५१. गाखा कार्यालय : अदमास प्लाझा, ०५वा मजला, १६६/१६, सीएसटी रोड, कलिना स्थावर मिळकतींच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना

दि सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेटस अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक् नियम ८(५) सहवाचता सिक्यरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) च्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना. सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषत: कर्जदार आणि हमीदार याँ की. तारण धनकोकडे गहाण/प्रभारित खाली नमृद स्थावर मिळकत, जिचा कब्जा कोटक महिंद्रा बँक असे उह्लेखित) चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी यांनी ०१.०२.२०२४ रोजी घेतला आहे, जिचे श्रीम. निशा प्र कांताराम घोलप, मे. श्री चामुंडा एंटरप्रायजेस, (भागीदारी संस्था द्वारे भागीदार श्री. प्रशांत शे मेस्त्री), कर्जदार आणि सह-कर्जदार आणि श्री. प्रशांत शेलाटकर आणि श्री. धर्मेश मेस्त्री केएमबीएल, तारण धनकोकडे कर्ज खाते क्र. ६०१८०७२१०१७५५०० अंतर्गत १४.०२ ५१,४९,०४७/- (रुपये एकावत्र लाख एकोणपत्रास हजार सत्तेचाळीस मात्र) सह संपूर्ण प्र पासन प्रदील प्रयोज्य प्रदीत हो। अस्य भी भी विजय पिपलिया श्री अहमद (मो

admin@eauctions.co.in वर वा परिसमापकशी संपर्क करावा

जाहीर सूचना

याद्वारे नोटीस दिली जाते की माझा क्लायंट 'मे. निर्माण दर्शन सी.एच.एस.एल'' ही नोंदणीकृत संस्था आहे जी सर्व्हे नं. ५०, हिस्सा क्र. २ व ३, क्षेत्रफळ ७.२७.७५ गृंठा, गाव: निलेमोरे, नालासोपारा (पश्चिम), तालुकाः वसई, जिल्हा: पालघर उपरोक्त सोसायटी इमारतीच्या स्वयंपुनर्विकासासाठी जात आहे खाली स्वाक्षरी केलेला वकील याद्वारे मेसर्सच्या पदाधिकाऱ्याला या इमारतीच्या स्वयंपनर्विकासासाठी इतर वारस/दानेदार, किंवा आक्षेपाहाँकडून दावे किंवा आक्षेप आमंत्रित करतो. निर्माण दर्शन "मे. निर्माण दर्शन सी.एच.एस.एल" ही नोटीस प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत, दाव्या/आक्षेपाचे समर्थन करण्यासाठी पुराव्याच्या प्रतीसह. वरील विहित कालावधीत कोणतेही दावे/आक्षेप प्राप्त न झाल्यास. माझ्या ग्राहकांना ''मे. निर्माण दर्शन सी.एच.एस.एल", त्यांना योग्य वाटेल त्या पद्धतीने.च्या इमारतीच्या स्वयंपुनर्विकासाला सामोरे जाण्याचे स्वातंत्र्य असेल. निर्माण दर्शन सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्था लिमिटेड, त्यांना योग्य वाटेल त्या पद्धतीने.

मालमत्तेचे वेळापत्रक

येथील सर्व्हें क्र. ५०, हिस्सा क्र. २ व ३, क्षेत्र ७.२७.७५ गुंठा, गाव: निलेमोरे, नालासोपारा (पश्चिम), तालुका: वसई, जिल्हा: पालघर. दिनांक: १७.०२.२०२४

ठिकाण: वसई श्री.अरुण तिवारी फ्लॅट क्र. ०१, तळ मजला.

रामभक्त बिलिंडग क. ३. सालासर पार्क

MINI DIAMONDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L36912MH1987PLC042515

Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter And Nine Months Ended 31ST December 202

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited		31.12.2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audite d	
								1
2	Net Profit (Loss) before extra ordinary items	125.16	-56.87	24.89	82.87	70.90	71.10	
3	Net Profit (Loss) after extra ordinary items	125.16	-56.87	24.89	82.87	70.90		
4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax	122.49	(56.72)	23.87	80.20	66.93		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	122.49	(56.72)	23.87	80.20	66.93		
8	Equity Share Capital	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.00	345.0	
7	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	286.0	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) Basic/ Diluted :	3,55	(1.64)	0.69	2.32	1.94	1.6	

1: The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting hald on 14th February 2024 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditions of the Company: 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Discloser Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.besindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.minicliamondsindian and also on the website of the company at www.minicliamondsindian.

For MINI DIAMONDS (INDIA) LIMITED

Date: 14-02-2024

Mr. Upendra N Shah irman & Managing Director DIN: 00748451



आदित्य बिर्ला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय- इंडियन रेयन कंपाउंड, वेरावळ, गुजरात -३६२२६६ शाखा कार्यालय- जी कॉर्पोरेशन टेक पार्क, ८वा मजला, कासार वडवली, घोडबंदर रोड, ठाणे, एमएच- ४००६०१

परिशिष्ट IV (सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुल्स २००२ च्या नियम ८(१) पहा) कब्जा सचना (स्थावर मिळकतीकरीता)

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी आदित्य बिर्ला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सिक्यरिटाययेणन